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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
JntBumHiB P.
pyHYMLWKH |.B.
Kozak T.b.
Ipabap B.T.
CrpoBcbkuin MA.
KHonb M.M.
3axapkis B.I.
NnteuHis [.
Oemungacs Ab.
Mantora L.
Llemyaa B.l.
XariBopoHko B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
Kanbba AA.

Bep6oBeLibkuii f.l.

[onota B.b.
Pyanin A3.
Mecnk B.A.
3ybpeLbkuin AA.
Creutok M.M.
LWnynak AA.
Kozak T.2
Oemungacb Ab.

KaniHoBcbkui M.3.

Mnakca A.
3axapkis B.I.
CtpoBcbkuin .M.
Masntora 1.2
JlykaHb B.2
XariBopoHko B.B.
O3zimuyk AB.
Mnorycs O.
lpabap B.T.
[pyHYMLWINAH E.I.
Kanbba A.2
Konoga AA.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 14

2021

OpapiBka
B 152 11/ 48.360709 /] 34.3699998
01.08.2021 05:39:25

fAlcHo

5
46
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0
0
0

Kogp,
284025
284014
284066
284012
284042
284056
284060
284069
284071
284026
284045
284082
280118
284019
284008
284063
284035
284032
284017
284084
283728
280120
280123
284083
284034
283634
280066
283683
280119
280122
283717
280021
280125
280105
280036
284059

Kny6 TepHoninb

Kny6
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
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TepHoninb
TepHoninb
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TepHoninb
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TepHoninb
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TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb

TepHoninb

3aaBaeHo

—_
(o)

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
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15:53:56

16:33:26

1066.87

999.55

15:50:27

16:33:26

00:42:59

0

0

0
banun banwu pasom
0.00 5364.90
0.00 5233.70
0.00 4620.78
0.00 4615.36
0.00 4610.02
0.00 4411.96
0.00 4008.98
0.00 337161
0.00 2976.97
0.00 256847
0.00 2327.87
0.00 1983.12
0.00 1794.99
0.00 177598
0.00 1540.97
0.00 1427.64
0.00 1406.33
0.00 1272.55
0.00 900.65
0.00 636.20
0.00 36443
0.00 356.53
0.00 282.54
0.00 262.32
0.00 258.94
0.00 253.77
0.00 252.30
0.00 177.95
0.00 171.82
0.00 167.14
0.00 95.66
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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